
HC Delemont-Vallee Tournoi Int. Moskito B

Presenter: HC Delémont-Vallée

Date: 10.03.2018 City: Patinoire régional Delémont, Rue de la Jeunesse 10, 2800 Delémont

Start: 08:30 Match Duration: 15min

Placement Mode: Points, Goal Difference, Head-to-Head Record, Amount of Goals

Live Results
Participant

Group A Group B
1 HC Delémont-Vallée 5 HC Tramelan
2 Scorpions Mulhouse 6 EHC Sensee Future
3 Brandis Juniors 7 Aiglons Géneve-Servette
4 ZSC Lions 8 HC Chamonix

Preliminary Round
Nr Start Gr Match Result Group A
1 10.03. 08:30 A HC Delémont-Vallée Scorpions Mulhouse 1  : 2 Pl Participant G GD Pts
2 10.03. 08:48 A HC Delémont-Vallée Scorpions Mulhouse 1  : 4 1. Scorpions Mulhouse 13  : 3 10 11
3 10.03. 09:20 A Brandis Juniors ZSC Lions 2  : 0 2. Brandis Juniors 13  : 5 8 7
4 10.03. 09:38 A Brandis Juniors ZSC Lions 7  : 0 3. HC Delémont-Vallée 10  : 10 0 6
5 10.03. 10:30 B HC Tramelan EHC Sensee Future 2  : 0 4. ZSC Lions 1  : 19 -18 0
6 10.03. 10:48 B HC Tramelan EHC Sensee Future 6  : 1
7 10.03. 11:20 B Aiglons Géneve-Servett HC Chamonix 1  : 3 Group B
8 10.03. 11:38 B Aiglons Géneve-Servett HC Chamonix 2  : 3 Pl Participant G GD Pts
9 10.03. 12:30 A HC Delémont-Vallée Brandis Juniors 2  : 1 1. HC Tramelan 17  : 5 12 11

10 10.03. 12:48 A HC Delémont-Vallée Brandis Juniors 0  : 2 2. HC Chamonix 11  : 8 3 8
11 10.03. 13:20 A Scorpions Mulhouse ZSC Lions 2  : 0 3. Aiglons Géneve-Servette 12  : 14 -2 3
12 10.03. 13:38 A Scorpions Mulhouse ZSC Lions 2  : 0 4. EHC Sensee Future 5  : 18 -13 2
13 10.03. 14:30 B EHC Sensee Future HC Chamonix 0  : 2
14 10.03. 14:48 B EHC Sensee Future HC Chamonix 0  : 2
15 10.03. 15:20 B HC Tramelan Aiglons Géneve-Servett 2  : 2
16 10.03. 15:38 B HC Tramelan Aiglons Géneve-Servett 2  : 1
17 10.03. 16:30 A Scorpions Mulhouse Brandis Juniors 0  : 0
18 10.03. 16:48 A Scorpions Mulhouse Brandis Juniors 3  : 1
19 10.03. 17:20 A HC Delémont-Vallée ZSC Lions 2  : 1
20 10.03. 17:38 A HC Delémont-Vallée ZSC Lions 4  : 0
21 10.03. 18:30 B HC Tramelan HC Chamonix 2  : 0
22 10.03. 18:48 B HC Tramelan HC Chamonix 3  : 1
23 10.03. 19:20 B EHC Sensee Future Aiglons Géneve-Servett 4  : 2
24 10.03. 19:38 B EHC Sensee Future Aiglons Géneve-Servett 0  : 4

Seite 1 Powered by MeinTurnierplan.de



HC Delemont-Vallee Tournoi Int. Moskito B

Final Round Final Round
Nr Beginn Match Result ET PS Pl Participant

Small Semifinal 1 1. Brandis Juniors

25 11.03. 08:30
4. Group A 3. Group B

ZSC Lions Aiglons Géneve-Serve
4  : 1

2. Scorpions Mulhouse
3. HC Tramelan

Small Semifinal 2 4. HC Chamonix

26 11.03. 09:20
3. Group A 4. Group B

HC Delémont-Vallée EHC Sensee Future
8  : 0

5. HC Delémont-Vallée
6. ZSC Lions

Semifinal 1 7. Aiglons Géneve-Servette

27 11.03. 10:30
2. Group A 1. Group B

Brandis Juniors HC Tramelan
5  : 0

8. EHC Sensee Future

Semifinal 2

28 11.03. 11:20
1. Group A 2. Group B

Scorpions Mulhouse HC Chamonix
3  : 1

Match for Place 7

29 11.03. 13:30
Loser sm. SF1 Loser sm. SF2

Aiglons Géneve-Serve EHC Sensee Future
2  : 1

Match for Place 5

30 11.03. 14:20
Winner sm. SF1 Winner sm. SF2

ZSC Lions HC Delémont-Vallée
2  : 7

Match for Place 3

31 11.03. 15:30
Loser SF1 Loser SF2

HC Tramelan HC Chamonix
3  : 0

Final

32 11.03. 16:20
Winner SF1 Winner SF2

Brandis Juniors Scorpions Mulhouse
3  : 2

Seite 2 Powered by MeinTurnierplan.de


